
TEST LOCATION TEST DATE Total 

Suspended 

Solids 

(mg/L)   

90th%ile 15 

100th%ile 30

Biological 

Oxygen 

Demand 

(mg/L)     

90th%ile 10 

100th%ile 20

Oils and 

Grease 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 5 

100th%ile 10

Faecal 

Coliforms 

(cfu/100mL)

  no limits

KYOGLE COUNCIL EPA RESULTS TABLE
Total Nitrogen 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 10 

100th%ile 40

Total 

Phosphorus 

(mg/L)    

90th%ile 2 

100th%ile 5

KYOGLE 20/07/2016 5 5 2 400 6.5 1.9

17/08/2016 4 4 2 320 7.3 1.9

23/11/2016 14 6 2 128 2.3 3.2

14/12/2016 1 2 2 700 1.4 2.5

18/01/2017 32 4 2 2420 5.1 6.4

22/02/2017 6 3 2 379 4.6 5

22/03/2017 1 2 2 1935 3.5 2.3

19/04/2017 4 2 2 432 3.5 1

Avg

Min

Max

8.4

1.0

32.0

3.5

2.0

6.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

839.3

128.0

2420.0

4.3

1.4

7.3

3.0

1.0

6.4
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